
Sr. No. 
1 

2 
3 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL 
Plot No 267 & 268, Sector - 10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai. 

NAVI MUMBA|- 410206, MAHARASHTRA. 
Ph. No. 27451793, 2748 2276 

E-mail davnewpanvel@gmail.com ,www.davnewpanvel.com. 
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION 2025-26 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES- CLASS XI 

NON- MEDICAL WITH IP 
Registration Form No 

294 
278 
169 
234 

SCHOO, 

Registration Form No 

247 

276 

236 

Registration Form No 

153 

251 

146 

MEDICAL 

246 

256 

MEDICAL 

Name of the Candidate 

Vedant Dattatrey Badvi 
Meghana Verma 

|Aditi Sharanabasappa Halkude 
Harshit Samir Barot 
WITH5 SUBJECTS 

Name of the Candidate 

Vaishnav Shankarrao Patil 

|Anuj Aryan 
Yashica Kirti Patel 

WITH6 SUBJECTS 
Name of the Candidate 

|Aarya Manohar Dixit 
Mrunal Maheshakumar Powar 

Deeksha Balakrishnan 

|Swarit Bharat Patil 
|Akshara Vasant Kalugade 

Congratulations!!! 
Above listed Candidates have been selected for Provisional Admission in Std. XI for the 
academic year 2025-26 

Details of the admission will be shared by the School office Shortly 

Mr. SUMANTH GHOSH 
PANORAL 

DAV. PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PLOT NO ¿87 & 268 
SECTOR-10, NLW PANVEL 



Sr. No. 

1 

Sr. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

D.A. 

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL 
Plot No 267 & 268, Sector - 10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai. 

NAVI MUMBAI- 410206, MAHARASHTRA. 
Ph. No. 27451793, 2748 2276 

E-mail davnewpanvel@gmail.com,www.davnewpanvel.com. 
PROVISIONAL ADMISSION 2025-26 

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES- CLASS XI 

COMMERCE WITH 5 SUBJECTS 

Registration Form No 
275 

NEW PANV 

Registration Form No 

260 

258 

250 

242 

Name of the Candidate 

Ishaan Virendra Pathak 

COMMERCE WITH6 SUBJECTS 
Name of the Candidate 

Diksha Vishnu Shilavant 

Syed Aaryan 
Darsh Mahesh Dalvi 

|Aditi Kishor Modak 

Above listed Candidates have been selected for Provisional Admission in Std. XI for the 
academic year 2025-26 

Congratulations!!! 

Details of the admission will be shared by the School office Shortly 

Mr. SUMANTH GHOSH 
PRINOWRApal 

D.AV. PUBLIC SCHOOL 
PLOT NO. 267 & 268 

ECTOR-10, NE PANVEL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

