DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL



Plot No 267 & 268, Sector - 10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai. NAVI MUMBAI- 410206, MAHARASHTRA. Ph. No. 27451793, 2748 2276

E-mail davnewpanvel@gmail.com,www.davnewpanvel.com.

PROVISIONAL ADMISSION 2025-26

SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES- CLASS XI

NON- MEDICAL WITH IP

Sr. No.Registration Form NoName of the Candidate1294Vedant Dattatrey Badvi2278Meghana Verma3169Aditi Sharanabasappa Halkude4234Harshit Samir Barot

MEDICAL WITH 5 SUBJECTS

Sr. No.	Registration Form No	Name of the Candidate
1	247	Vaishnav Shankarrao Patil
2	276	Anuj Aryan
3	236	Yashica Kirti Patel

MEDICAL WITH 6 SUBJECTS

Sr. No.	Registration Form No	Name of the Candidate
1	153	Aarya Manohar Dixit
2	251	Mrunal Maheshakumar Powar
3	146	Deeksha Balakrishnan
4	246	Swarit Bharat Patil
5	256	Akshara Vasant Kalugade

Congratulations!!!

Above listed Candidates have been selected for Provisional Admission in Std. XI for the academic year 2025-26

Details of the admission will be shared by the School office Shortly



Mr. SUMANTH GHOSH PRINCIPAL D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL PLOT NG: 267 & 268 SECTOR -10, NEW PANVEL



DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW PANVEL

Plot No 267 & 268, Sector - 10, New Panvel, Navi Mumbai. NAVI MUMBAI- 410206, MAHARASHTRA. Ph. No. 27451793, 2748 2276 E-mail davnewpanvel@gmail.com,www.davnewpanvel.com. PROVISIONAL ADMISSION 2025-26 SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES- CLASS XI

COMMERCE WITH 5 SUBJECTS

Sr. No.	Registration Form No	Name of the Candidate
1	275	Ishaan Virendra Pathak

COMMERCE WITH 6 SUBJECTS

Sr. No.	Registration Form No	Name of the Candidate
1	260	Diksha Vishnu Shilavant
2	258	Syed Aaryan
3	250	Darsh Mahesh Dalvi
4	242	Aditi Kishor Modak

Congratulations!!!

Above listed Candidates have been selected for Provisional Admission in Std. XI for the academic year 2025-26

Details of the admission will be shared by the School office Shortly



Mr. SUMANTH GHOSH

PRINCIPALIDAI D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL PLOT NO. 267 & 268 SECTOR -10, NEW PANVEL